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USE

Papailiou Arthur A, shoewkr, r 402
Broadway

Papale Angelo, fish, 3421 Mission, r 762
San Jose Av

Papale Jos, butcher, r 762 San Jose Av
Papandriopulos John, liquors, 330, 3d
Papandriopulos Louis, r 76 Ritch
Papanek Andrew, furrier Alaska Fur

Co, r Fruitvale
Papas Chris, lab, r 530, 9th
Papas Frank, cigarmfr, 1399 Market, r

85, 11th
Papas Geo, candies, 1112b Market, r 70

7th
Papas Geo, lab, r 1037 Clay
Papas John, baker, r 3158, 22d
Papas John, bartndr, r 684 Folsom
Papas Louis, restaurant, 132, 6th
Papas Nicholas, waiter, r 1404 Webster
Papas Thos, restaurant, 883 Folsom, r

315, 5th
Papas Wm, tanner, 924 Railroad Av
Pape Albert W, salesman The Paraffine

Paint Co, r 1488, 5th Av
Pape Alexander W, salesman, r 1488

5th Av
Pape Catherine, widow, r 4105, 19th
Pape Chas, millhand, r 836 Howard
Pape Fredk, ins agt, r 701 London
Pape Fredk M. tel opr, r 4105, 19th
Pape Geo C, horticultural bldr, 830 Mar-

ket, r Berkeley
Pape Henry, lab, r 642 Fulton
Pape Henry, teamster, r 709% Hamp-

shire
Pape Henry J, candymkr, r 920 Sanchez
Pape J Albin, with Britton & Rey, r

709% Hampshire
Pape Otto A, painter, r 332 Duncan
Pape Paul H, elk Coffln-Reddington Co,

r 4057, 19th
Pape Wm, butcher, r 1695 Palou Av
Papele Lawrence, butcher, r 762 San

Jose Av
Papenhausen Fred H, r 544a Harrison
Paper Adolph, r 1550 Dolores
Papera Jacob, r 2140a Jones
Paperoich L S, cond, r 2221 Webster
Papin Frank, boarding-, 1362 Powell
Papin Margaret, widow, r 2731 Harrison
Papina A V, elk S P Co, r Oakland
Papina Jas, propr Cal Umbrella Wks, r

1251 Green
Papina Jas H (Papina & Campini) r

321, 10th
Papina Josephine A, teacher Public

School, r 1717 Leavenworth
Papina Peter, plumber, r 1833 Jones
Papina & Campini (J H Papina, P Cam-

pini) proprs P & C Saw & Cutlery
Wks, 323, 10th

Papoulis J (Sarantitas & Papoulis) r
2255 San Jose Av

Papovich Peter, bartndr, r 2221 Webster
Papp Antone (Sunset Woodworking- Co)

r 301 Richland Av
Papp & Beck (Sunset Woodworking Co)

447 Hyde
Pappa Costa, groceries, 815 Hayes, r

1021 Laguna
Pappa Geo, ropemkr, r 882 Carolina
Pappageorge A & Co, restaurant, 589

Hayes
Pappageorge Athans (A Pappageorge &

Co) r 434 Linden Av
Pappagost Dionysios D, groceries, 501

San Bruno
Pappano Anthony, barrelmkr Pac Bas-

ket & Barrel Co, r 615 Bay
Pappas Alexander, elk, r 911 Market
Pappas Geo, artist, r 1161 Harrison
Pappas Geo, restaurant, 398, 3d, r 417

3d
Pappas Gus, painter, r 1161 Harrison
Pappas Jas, lab, r 320 Utah

Pappas Jas, elk W Pappas, r 2001, 16th
Pappas Jas, shoemkr, 561 Webster
Pappas Jas, tailor C Vourdas, r 293, 4th
Pappas Jas G, flagman, r 498 Bryant
Pappas John, cook, r 292 Noe
Pappas John N, candies, 1803 and 1905

Fillmore, r 1803 Fillmore
Pappas Louis, candies, 911 Market
Pappas Nick, lab, r 929 Union
Pappas Peter, elk W Pappas, r 2001, 16th
Pappas Peter, lab, r 7 Gilbert
Pappas Peter, lab, r 158 Silver
Pappas Peter, lab, r 1447 Harrison
Pappas Samuel, cook, r 619 "Van Ness
Pappas Thos, bootblack, 2089 Sutter
Pappas Wm, groceries, 2001, 16th
Pappenfuss Henrv, carp, r 537 Baker
Pappert Clement J, elk, r 1237 O'Farrell
Papriaco Fredk, lab, r 1818 Lombard
Papriaco John, teamster, r 1818 Lom-

bard
Papriaco Jos, boilermkr, r 1818 Lombard
Papriaco Jos, lab, r 1818 Lombard
Papsch Geo, cook, r 1941 Mission
tf^Papst. See Pabst
Papy I, mach, r 18 Carolina
Paquet Dieudonne, harnessmkr, 2056

Polk
Paquet Marie Mrs, r 1656 Bush
Paquette Fredk D, optician, 3214, 24th
Paquim Jos, barber, 417 Pine, r 1848

Baker
Para August, waiter, r 1359 Evans Av
Parachoni Frank, lab, r 434 Falcon Av
Parades Arthur J, with Board of Fire

Underwriters of the Pac, r 1872 Page
Paradise Land & Cattle Co, 201 Sansome
Paradiso Jos, lab, r 376 Union

PARAFFINE PAINT CO THE,
Robert S Moore pres, Richard S
Shainwald sec, Samuel C Irving' mgr,
34-40, 1st

Parage C, waiter, r 1046 Powell
Paragon Building, 101 Geary
PARAGON" WAIST SHOP, Grant Av cor

Geary, tels Douglas 994 and CI 815..
Paramino Albert, elk White Bros, r

1455b Sacramento
Paramino Ernest D, elk, r 1455b Sacra-

mento
Paramino Frank, salesman Sudden &

Christenson, r 1455 Sacramento
Parany Julius, mgr P W Moses, r 153

3d
Paras Aristedes (Sarantitis & Paras) r

Alameda
Paras Chas, groceries, 141, 3d, r 306, 4th

Av
Parascondolo Antonio, pastemkr, r 707%

Green
Parashis Dennis, groceries, 161 Clara
Parashis Geo (J Mautsanas & Co) r 15

Marshall
Paravagna Edw, lab, r 413 Charter Oak
Paravagna Giacomo, r 413 Charter Oak
Parayre Benj, engr, r 811 Lincoln Way
PARCELLS C E, pres and genl mgr Par-

cells Safe Co, r Oakland
PARCELLS PRANK M, attorney-at-law,

941-943 Monadnock Bldg, tel Kearny
2869, r Oakland

PARCELLS SAPE CO, agts Diebold
Safe and Lock Co, all steel metallic
furniture, office and show rooms, 577
Market, tels Kearny 5588 and J 1837

Pardee Anna, widow, r 1060 Valencia
Pardee Geo C, oculist, 135 Stockton, r

Oakland
Pardella Francis, lab, r 106 Banks
Pardi Jos, painter, r 2022 Taylor
Pardi Peter, waiter, r 1851a Stockton
Pardi Wm, baker, r 625 Clay
Pardini Antonio, lab, r 203 Day
Pardini Ascanio, liquors, 738 Front

TYPEWRITERS RENTED
Phone DOUGLAS 677

L & M. ALEXANDER & CO. 5«i smb
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